Year Family
2013 38
2014 38
2015 37
2016 38
2017 34
2018

2019

New members 2019:

Porter (Sue)

Shaw (Winona)
Rex (Steven)
Hagreen (Edward)
Mead (Brian)
McAlister (Declan)
Edgar (Tracy)

Ulph (Gillian)
Hollox (Edward)
Ulph (Kirsten)

Lapsed members
Ferris (Julie)
Ferris (Oscar)
Heaton (Liz)
Heaton (Chris)
Worth (John)
Robinson (Nicola)
Lydon (Finn)
Phillips (Emma)
Tebbutt (Barbara)
Tebbutt (Euan)
Tebbutt (lain)
Brookes (Tracey)
Alcock (Howard)
Bishop (Ben)
Brozik (Benjamin)

Seniors Juniors
53 12
61 16
56 17
60 12
61 8

108 37
104 30

Nov-18
Nov-18

Units
103
115
110
110
103

Total
170
183
174
180
151
145
134

as at 05/04/19

Jan-19 Inactive NOC member previously, grew up in York

Jan-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Apr-19
Apr-19
Apr-19

Moved to the Lakes, renewed with BL
Moved to the Lakes, renewed with BL
Moved to the Lakes, renewed with LOC
Moved to the Lakes, renewed with LOC
Moved to the Lakes, renewed with BL
Renewed as Junior (Zoe) rather than Family

Renewed with EUOC

Renewed with DRONGO
Renewed with CUOC
Renewed with DRONGO

Renewed with BOF
Renewed with NOC

Simonetti (Rachel)
Law (Jonathan)
Law (Vivien)
LeBoutillier (David)
Marchant (Ben)
Merriman (Darren)
Mayes (Francis)
Morris (Alan)
Morris (Jill)






