Year	Family	Seniors	Juniors	Units	Total	
2013	38	53	12	103	170	
2014	38	61	16	115	183	
2015	37	56	17	110	174	
2016	38	60	12	110	180	
2017	34	61	8	103	151	
2018		108	37		145	
2019		104	30		134	as at 05/04/19

New members 2019:

Porter (Sue) Nov-18 Shaw (Winona) Nov-18

Rex (Steven) Jan-19 Inactive NOC member previously, grew up in York

Hagreen (Edward)

Mead (Brian)

Feb-19

McAlister (Declan)

Edgar (Tracy)

Ulph (Gillian)

Hollox (Edward)

Apr-19

Ulph (Kirsten)

Jan-19

Feb-19

Apr-19

Apr-19

Lapsed members

Ferris (Julie) Moved to the Lakes, renewed with BL
Ferris (Oscar) Moved to the Lakes, renewed with BL
Heaton (Liz) Moved to the Lakes, renewed with LOC
Heaton (Chris) Moved to the Lakes, renewed with LOC
Worth (John) Moved to the Lakes, renewed with BL
Robinson (Nicola) Renewed as Junior (Zoe) rather than Family

Lydon (Finn) Renewed with EUOC

Phillips (Emma)

Tebbutt (Barbara)Renewed with DRONGOSimonetti (Rachel)Tebbutt (Euan)Renewed with CUOCLaw (Jonathan)Tebbutt (Iain)Renewed with DRONGOLaw (Vivien)

Brookes (Tracey) Renewed with BOF LeBoutillier (David)
Alcock (Howard) Renewed with NOC Marchant (Ben)
Bishop (Ben) Merriman (Darren)
Brozik (Benjamin) Mayes (Francis)

Morris (Alan) Morris (Jill)